City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks



Hollenbeck Recreation Center



Office (323)261-0113 415 St. Louis St., Los Angeles, CA 90033 Email: hollenbeck.recreationcenter@lacity.org ~ www.laparks.org

Dance Classes

CLASS	DAY	TIME	AGES	FEE	INSTRUCTOR
FOLKLORICO BEG	TUES. & THURS	4:30PM TO 5:30PM	3-4	\$10	ROLANDO GUZMAN
FOLKLORICO ADV.	TUES.& THURS	6:30PM TO 7:30 PM	5-13	\$10	ROLANDO GUZMAN
TIPPY TOES BALLET	FRIDAY	3:15 PM TO 4:15PM	3-5	\$10	OMAR MORGAN
BALLET	FRIDAY	4:15PM TO 5:15 PM	6-15	\$10	OMAR MORGAN
HIP HOP CLASS	FRIDAY	4PM TO 5 PM 5PM TO 6 PM	5-13	\$10	ROLANDO GUZMAN
FOLKLORICO BEG	SATURDAY	9AM TO 10 AM 10AM TO 11 AM 11AM TO 12 PM	5-17	\$10	ROLANDO GUZMAN





Registration Starts November 4,2025 No Class on 1/20/25 8 weeks Play LA Classes Start 1/13/2025 End 3/29/2025









ACHIEVE GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS. PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME ACCOMMODATIONS TAKE 30 DAYS OR MORE. PAYMENT IN CASH, VISA, MASTERCARD, CHECK OR MONEY ORDER. A COLLECTION FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH CHECK RETURNED BY THE BANK. FULL REFUNDS WILL ONLY BE ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION CENTER CANCELS THE ACTIVITY. A 15% CANCELLATION FEE APPLIES FOR ALL REFUNDS. HOLLENBECK RECREATION CENTER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CANCEL, CHANGE, OR SUBSTITUTE PROGRAMS OR ACTIVITIES AS LISTED IN THIS FLYER WHEN NECESSARY. FULL REFUNDS ARE ONLY GIVEN IF HOLLENBECK RECREATION CENTER CANCELS A CLASS OR PROGRAM. THERE WILL BE NO REFUNDS AFTER THE PROGRAM HAS BEGUN UNLESS A CLASS OR SPORTS LEAGUE IS CHANGED OR CANCELLED BY THE RECREATION CENTER.